

PITT & BEAUFORT																		
CUTTING AND REMOVAL OF VEGETATION AND DEBRIS AT DESIGNATED BRIDGES, CULVERTS, PIPES, GUARDRAILS, AND GUIDERAILS.																		
BIDS OPENED: 8/12/15																		
				DOUBLE B		J&J		CARVER		LOVIN		MCFARLIN		HUNTS		HUFFMAN		
ITEM	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	SP	CUTTING AND REMOVAL OF VEGETATION, BEAUFORT PRIMARY	112	EA	\$120.00	\$13,440.00	\$164.00	\$18,368.00	\$232.00	\$25,984.00	\$129.00	\$14,448.00	\$140.00	\$15,680.00	\$119.00	\$13,328.00	\$280.00	\$31,360.00
2	SP	CUTTING AND REMOVAL OF VEGETATION, BEAUFORT SECONDARY	188	EA	\$90.00	\$16,920.00	\$164.00	\$30,832.00	\$170.00	\$31,960.00	\$129.00	\$24,252.00	\$140.00	\$26,320.00	\$119.00	\$22,372.00	\$270.00	\$50,760.00
3	SP	CUTTING AND REMOVAL OF VEGETATION, PITT PRIMARY	144	EA	\$110.00	\$15,840.00	\$164.00	\$23,616.00	\$232.00	\$33,408.00	\$129.00	\$18,576.00	\$140.00	\$20,160.00	\$119.00	\$17,136.00	\$280.00	\$40,320.00
4	SP	CUTTING AND REMOVAL OF VEGETATION, PITT SECONDARY	248	EA	\$100.00	\$24,800.00	\$164.00	\$40,672.00	\$170.00	\$42,160.00	\$129.00	\$31,992.00	\$140.00	\$34,720.00	\$119.00	\$29,512.00	\$270.00	\$66,960.00
5	SP	GUARDRAIL/GUIDERAIL, BEAUFORT PRIMARY	184,280	LF	\$0.04	\$7,371.20	\$0.17	\$31,327.60	\$0.04	\$7,371.20	\$0.05	\$9,214.00	\$0.02	\$3,685.60	\$0.07	\$12,899.60	\$0.26	\$47,912.80
6	SP	GUARDRAIL/GUIDERAIL, BEAUFORT SECONDARY	29,336	LF	\$0.04	\$1,173.44	\$0.17	\$4,987.12	\$0.04	\$1,173.44	\$0.05	\$1,466.80	\$0.10	\$2,933.60	\$0.07	\$2,053.52	\$0.26	\$7,627.36
7	SP	GUARDRAIL/GUIDERAIL, PITT PRIMARY	463,432	LF	\$0.04	\$18,537.28	\$0.17	\$78,783.44	\$0.04	\$18,537.28	\$0.05	\$23,171.60	\$0.02	\$9,268.64	\$0.07	\$32,440.24	\$0.26	\$120,492.32
8	SP	GUARDRAIL/GUIDERAIL, PITT SECONDARY	50,846	LF	\$0.04	\$2,033.84	\$0.17	\$8,643.82	\$0.04	\$2,033.84	\$0.05	\$2,542.30	\$0.10	\$5,084.60	\$0.07	\$3,559.22	\$0.26	\$13,219.96
					TOTAL =	\$100,115.76	TOTAL =	\$237,229.98	TOTAL =	\$162,627.76	TOTAL =	\$125,662.70	TOTAL =	\$117,852.44	TOTAL =	\$133,300.58	TOTAL =	\$378,652.44